
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(3) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982 AS
AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT THE NAMES OF THE
FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST,
AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 
COMPANY STRIKE OFF

2

Paul Farrell

Friday, 9 December 2005 2

44212

89450

124613

135436

152765

282910

289800

289974

329963

330097

345213

345221

345231

345236

345336

351889

351894

358927

358999

359039

359046

359077

359082

359133

359155

359163

359170

373211

373213

373228

373231

373239

373257

373265

373269

373274

373288

373294

373333

373408

373422

MOSELLE INVESTMENTS

CONDOR PUBLISHING COMPANY
LIMITED

PLEASURETIME ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

TULLA PHARMACY LIMITED

AUTOHOMES IRELAND LIMITED

T. JAMES COMMERCIALS LIMITED

CEARTA INNEONA TEORANTA

TARA HILL DEVELOPMENT
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

NEWCASTLE MEWS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

JAROME ENGINEERING LIMITED

PERFECT BUSINESS DATA SYSTEMS
LIMITED

RAKATA LIMITED

REDA LIMITED

MIDLAND SKINCARE LIMITED

J.M.L.C. LIMITED

WASTEMATIC IRELAND LIMITED

AUDAX TRUCK SALES LIMITED

ZODIAC SIGNS LIMITED

ST. JAMES PARK PROPERTY
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

JP HERAGHTY CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

CREATIVE WAREHOUSE LIMITED

S.S. LAZIO LIMITED

THE MEMBERS CLUB CAFE LIMITED

JUICE ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

PARKGATE STREET AUTOS LIMITED

KINTEX WINDSCREENS LIMITED

K & N GROUNDWORK LIMITED

LIZDAN LIMITED

MUTUAL BENEFITS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

QUAY STONE CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

CJM SOLUTIONS LIMITED

AT DESIGNS LIMITED

RAHEEN SHOPPING CENTRE
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

BUZZ FITNESS & RECRUITMENT
LIMITED

3 C'S STORES LIMITED

SDEB LIMITED

BALLYMACEGAN CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

LEVERET DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

DEREK CALLAN LIMITED

TEPNATAP LIMITED

HAZELWEIR HOMES LIMITED

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

04-DEC-05

Company
Number

Company
Name

Company
Number

Company
Name

Struck
Off

Struck
Off


