NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(3) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982 AS AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST, AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.

## COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
44212	MOSELLE INVESTMENTS	04-DEC-05	373228	QUAY STONE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	04-DEC-05
89450	CONDOR PUBLISHING COMPANY LIMITED	04-DEC-05	373231	CJM SOLUTIONS LIMITED	04-DEC-05
124613	PLEASURETIME ENTERPRISES LIMITED	04-DEC-05	373239	AT DESIGNS LIMITED	04-DEC-05
135436	TULLA PHARMACY LIMITED	04-DEC-05	373257	RAHEEN SHOPPING CENTRE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	04-DEC-05
152765	AUTOHOMES IRELAND LIMITED	04-DEC-05	373265	BUZZ FITNESS & RECRUITMENT LIMITED	04-DEC-05
282910	T. JAMES COMMERCIALS LIMITED	04-DEC-05	373269	3 C'S STORES LIMITED	04-DEC-05
289800	CEARTA INNEONA TEORANTA	04-DEC-05	373274	SDEB LIMITED	04-DEC-05
289974	TARA HILL DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION LIMITED	04-DEC-05	373288	BALLYMACEGAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	04-DEC-05
329963	NEWCASTLE MEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	04-DEC-05	373294	LEVERET DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	04-DEC-05
330097	JAROME ENGINEERING LIMITED	04-DEC-05	373333	DEREK CALLAN LIMITED	04-DEC-05
345213	PERFECT BUSINESS DATA SYSTEMS LIMITED	04-DEC-05	373408	TEPNATAP LIMITED	04-DEC-05
345221	RAKATA LIMITED	04-DEC-05	373422	HAZELWEIR HOMES LIMITED	04-DEC-05
345231	REDA LIMITED	04-DEC-05			
345236	MIDLAND SKINCARE LIMITED	04-DEC-05			
345336	J.M.L.C. LIMITED	04-DEC-05			
351889	WASTEMATIC IRELAND LIMITED	04-DEC-05			
351894	AUDAX TRUCK SALES LIMITED	04-DEC-05			
358927	ZODIAC SIGNS LIMITED	04-DEC-05			
358999	ST. JAMES PARK PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	04-DEC-05			
359039	JP HERAGHTY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	04-DEC-05			
359046	CREATIVE WAREHOUSE LIMITED	04-DEC-05			
359077	S.S. LAZIO LIMITED	04-DEC-05			
359082	THE MEMBERS CLUB CAFE LIMITED	04-DEC-05			
359133	JUICE ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED	04-DEC-05			
359155	PARKGATE STREET AUTOS LIMITED	04-DEC-05			
359163	KINTEX WINDSCREENS LIMITED	04-DEC-05			
359170	K & N GROUNDWORK LIMITED	04-DEC-05			
373211	LIZDAN LIMITED	04-DEC-05			
373213	MUTUAL BENEFITS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	04-DEC-05			